Super Safeway Portable
Power System
Super-Safeway Portable Power Systems deliver
unprecedented durability with Molex power boxes,
Woodhead wiring devices and Safeway Cable Protector
tools to provide UL-, CSA-, NEC- and OSHA-recognized
portable power delivery systems for indoor/outdoor
applications

Suitable for prolonged exposure to sunlight
©2017 MolexOrder No. 987651-6932 USA/0k/GF/2017.10
Ordering Information
Power Distribution Boxes
Safeway Cable Protector
50A Trunk Cables
Pluggable Devices
Order No. Bulk Orders Input Rating Outputs 20A Output Types 30A Output Types
130138-0126 1301380181 50A 7 (6) NEMA 5-20 straight duplex receptacle (1) NEMA L6-30 locking receptacle
130138-0127 1301380179 50A 7 (6) NEMA L5-20 single locking receptacles (1) NEMA L6-30 locking receptacle
Order No. Engineering No. Orientation Type Channels
130138-0116 610-MAIN
Straight
Protector with Flip Lid
5
130138-0117 610-END End Caps, Pair (M/F)
130138-0118 610-LT
45˚ Angle
Left Turn
130138-0119 610-RT Right Turn
Order No. Engineering No. Cord Length Description
130143-0396 Woodhead # CS6365NA064 25 ft CS6365N W/25FT #6-4 CABLE & CS6364N
130143-0377 Woodhead # CS6365NB064 50 ft CS6365N W/50FT #6-4 CABLE & CS6364N
130143-0378 Woodhead # CS6365ND064 100 ft CS6365N W/100FT #6-4 CABLE & CS6364N
Wiring Devices http://www.molex.com/molex/products/group?key=wiring_devices&channel=products
Portable Lighting http://www.molex.com/molex/products/group?key=portable_lighting&channel=products
Power Distribution (GFCI) http://www.molex.com/molex/products/group?key=power_distribution&channel=products